1- 3 Elgin Co.K.C.,Dorchester,0Ont

4- 6 Wildwood Kennel Club, St.Marys,ON

7- 9 Auld Lang Syne Society, Chilliwack,BC
10- 11  Halifax K.C.

12- 13  Newfoundland All Breed K.C.,St.John's,Nfld
14- 16  Alberta K.C., Calgary

19- 21 Crocus Obed.& K.C.,Brandon,Man

22- 24 Calgary K.& Obed.C.

25- 27  Prince Albert K.& Obed.C.

28- 30 Renaissance Dog Association

31- 33 Lower Mainland Dog Fanciers,Clearbrook,BC
35- 37 Ladies K.C. of B.C.
40- 42  Argus K.C.,Thunder Bay,ON
43- 46  Ontario Breeders Assoc.
47- 49 Orangeville & Dist.K.C.,Ont

51- 52 Windsor All Breed Training & Tracking C.,0Ont
53- 55 (Club Canin de 1'Estrie,Sherbrooke,Que
57- 59 Oceanside K.C., Cloverdale,BC

60- 62 Kiwanis C.of Kerrisdale,Langley,BC
65- 67 Wheat City K.C.,Brandon,Man

68- 70 Battle River Canine Association, Camrose,AB
71- 73 Northwinds Dog Club,Winnipeg,Man

75- 77 Red Deer & Dist.K.C.

78- 79  Sudbury & Dist.K.C.,Ont

80- 81 Nickel District K.C., Coniston,ON

82- 83 Cobequid Dog C.,Bible Hill,NS

84- 85 Pictou Co.K.C.,Trenton,NS

86- 88 C(Club Canin Rive-Sud de Montreal

89- 91 Renaissance Dog Association
95- 97  Chautauqua Canine Club,Battleford,Sask
99-101 Edmonton K.C.
109-111 Assiniboine Kennel Club
112-114  Hub City K.& Obed.C.,Saskatoon,Sask
117-119 Norfolk K.& Obed.Club, Simcoe,ON
120-122  Champlain Dog Club, Petawawa, Ont
123-125 Kent K.C., Chatham,Ont
127-128 Moncton K.C.,NB
129-132 Tantramar K.C.,Amherst,NS
133-136  Club Canin Bas St.Laurent,Rimouski,PQ
138-141 Mid-Canada Dog Assoc.,Winnipeg
142-144  Saamis K.& Obed.C.,Medicine Hat,AB
145-148 Lakes District K.C.,Houston,BC
149-151 Tyee K.C.,Mill Bay,BC
154-156 Nicola Valley K.C.,Merritt,BC
157-162 Fort St.John Dist.K.C.,BC
163-165  Guelph & Dist.K.C.
166-168 Victoria County K.C.
169-171 Friends of the Canadian Guide Dogs
172-174  Lakehead K.C.,Thunder Bay,Ont
176-178  Seaway K.C.,Thorold
182-184  Arnprior Canine Assoc.,Arnprior,ON



185-187
194-196
208-211
212-215
216-217
220-221
222-224
226-230
231-232
237-242
243-245
246-248
252-254
261-264
269-271
272-276
277-279
283-285
287-289
293-296
297-300
301-302
304-306
307-309
310-312
315-317
318-319
320-320
321-323
324-326
327-332
336-338
339-341
342-344
348-349
350-355
356-361
370-372
376-379
380-383
387-389
390-393
394-397
398-400
403-408
409-411
419-421
422-426
428-430
444-448
449-451

Forest City K.C., Dorchester

K-W K.C.,Connestoga,Ont

Avalon K.C., Foxtrap,NF

Chaleur Canine Club, Bathurst,NB
Dartmouth K.C.

South Shore K.& Obed.C.,Lunenburg,NS
Hochelaga K.C.,Dollard des Ormeaux,Que
Societe Canine de Thetford,Thetford Mines,PQ
Societe Canine de Quebec

Northlands K.C.,Fort McMurray,AB

Band City K.& Obed.C.,Moose Jaw,Sask
Fort Garry K.C.,Man

Northern Alberta Canine Assoc.

Vancouver Island Dog Fanciers,Sidney,BC
Comox Valley K.C., Courtenay,BC

Sault Ste.Marie K.C.

Ottawa K.C.

Aurora & Dist.K.C.,Thornhill,Ont

Erie Shores K.C., Caledonia,ON

Oromocto K.C.,Oromocto,NB

Abegweit K.C.,Sherwood,PEI

Evangeline K.C.,Kentville,NS

St.Francis K.C.,Bromont,PQ

Assoc.Canine de la Mauricie,TroisRivieres,PQ
Regina K.& Obed.C.

Grande Prairie Reg.K.C.,Grande Prairie,AB
Peace Country K.C., Peace River, AB
Grande Prairie Reg.K.C.,Grande Prairie,AB
Lethbridge & Dist.K.C.

Nanaimo K.C.

Yukon K.C.,Whitehorse

Ontario County K.C.,Ajax,0Ont

Kingston & Dist.K.C.

Monarch K.C., London, ON

Hamilton K.C.

Algoma Dog Fanciers,Sault Ste.Marie,Ont
Argus K.C.,Thunder Bay,ON

Bobcaygeon Kennel Club, Ontario
Newfoundland All Breed K.C.,St.John's,Nfld
Lady Slipper K.C.,Central Bedeque,PEI
Fredericton K.C.

Chateauguay Valley K.C.,Que

Assoc.Canine Charlevoisienne,Beaupre,QC
Portage K.C.,Portage La Prairie,Man
Lakeland K.& Obed.C.,Bonnyville,AB
Evelyn Kenny K.& Obed.C.,Calgary,AB
St.Andrews K.& Obed.C.,Selkirk,Man
Southwest K.& Obed.C.,Swift Current,Sask
Vernon & Dist.K.C.

Northern Interior K.C.,Prince George,BC
Pacific Kennel Club, Maple Ridge,BC



454-457  Kawartha K.C.,Peterborough,Ont
458-461 Sarnia K.C.,Brigden,ON

466-468 Bluewater K.C.,Blyth,Ont

470-472  Oxford County K.C.,Woodstock,Ont
481-482 Woodstock & Dist.Canine Assoc.,0Ont
483-485 Kars Community Recreation Assoc.,Kars,Ont
486-488 Kilbride & Dist.K.C., Campbellville ON
492-494 Valley K.C.,Carleton Place,Ont
496-498 Lakehead K.C.,Thunder Bay,Ont

501-504 Avalon K.C., Foxtrap,NF

505-506 Dartmouth K.C.

508-513 New Brunswick K.C.,Rothesay,NB
516-519 Societe Canine Beauceronne, Quebec
521-524 Westerly Dog Club,Edmonton

527-529  Alberta K.C., Calgary

545-548 Manitoba Canine Assoc.,Winnipeg
555-557 Moose Jaw Canine Club

558-560 Campbell River Dog Fancier Soc.,BC
561-563 Glacier View K.C.,Campbell River,BC
564-566 Victoria City K.C.

574-576  Limestone City K.& Obed.C.,Kingston,Ont
581-583  Muskoka & Dist.K.C.

587-589  Grey-Bruce K.& Obed.C.

590-592 Trio K.& Obed.C.,Bradford,Ont

600-603  Conception Bay K.C.,Harbour Grace,Nfld
605-607 Halifax K.C.

611-614 Pictou Co.K.C.,Trenton,NS

615-618 Cape Breton K.C.,Sydney,NS

619-622 Miramichi K.C.,Chatham,KNB

624-626  Shamrock K.& Obed.C.

629-631  Saskatoon K.& Obed.C.

634-636  Edmonton K.C.

637-639 Lloydminster K.& Obed.C.,Sask.

640-643 West Kootenay K.C.,Castlegar,BC
644-646  Cranbrook K.C.,BC

649-651  Kamloops & Dist.K.C.,BC

653-655  Skaha K.C.,Summerland,BC

656-658 Mount Cheam Canine Assoc.

659-661 Oceanside K.C., Cloverdale,BC

663-068 Temiskaming K.C.,New Liskeard,Ont
669-671  St.Catharines & Dist. K.& Obed.C.
672-674 Thousand Island K.& Obed.C.

676-679 Essex Co.K.C.,Leamington,Ont

680-683  Stormont,Dundas & Glengarry Dog Assoc.
690-693 Cornwall Dist.K.C.,Ont

694-697 Markham K.C.,0nt

698-700 Dryden Dog Fanciers Club,Dryden,ON
706-708 Canadian Save The Children Fund,Carp,Ont
711-713  Oakville & Dist.K.C.

715-716  Nickel District K.C., Coniston,ON
717-719  Thunder Bay K.& Training C.



723-724
729-730
731-731
732-733
736-738
739-741
744-746
747-749
751-753
755-757
758-760
761-763
764-767
768-773
774-776
782-783
784-785
786-787
788-789
790-792
793-795
796-799
802-804
811-813
820-822
835-837
843-845
848-850
859-861
862-864
867-869
870-872
879-881
893-895
896-898
899-901
902-904

Sudbury & Dist.K.C.,0nt

Burlington K.C.,0nt

Scarborough K.C.,0nt

Cobequid Dog C.,Bible Hill,NS

Battle River Canine Association, Camrose,AB
Fort Garry K.C.,Man

Northern Alberta Canine Assoc.

Prairie Canine Academy,Regina,Sask

Fraser Valley Dog Fanciers,BC

Alberni Valley K.C.,BC

Barrie K.C.

Pine Ridge K.& Obed.C.,Grafton,0Ont

Wine Country K.C. (Welland,ON)

Nipissing K.C.,Ont

London Canine Assoc.,0Ont

Island Dog Club (Charlottetown,PE)
Moncton K.C.,NB

Newfoundland All Breed K.C.,St.John's,Nfld
Mouvement Canin Quebecois

Club Canin Chomedy,PQ

Red Deer & Dist.K.C.

Grande Prairie Reg.K.C.,Grande Prairie,AB
Northwinds Dog Club,Winnipeg,Man

Calgary K.& Obed.C.

Lower Mainland Dog Fanciers,Clearbrook,BC
Elsie Murray Canine Centre Assoc.
Belleville & Dist.K.C.,Ont

Trillium Dog Fanciers, Pickering,ON
Georgina K.& Obed.Club, Richmond Hill,ON
Ottawa K.C.

Kent K.C., Chatham,Ont

United K.C.,Montreal,Que

Caledon K.Assoc.,Mississauga,Ont
Brantford & Dist.K.C.,Ont

Credit Valley K.& Obed.C.,Toronto,0Ont
Elora Gorge K.C. (Breslau,ON)

Auld Lang Syne Society, Chilliwack,BC



